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YOUR REF. NO.:  Quotation No. QU1809-120T 

OF DATE: 24. 09. 2018 

OUR REF. NO.: INV-2018-00096-8018 

 

HANDLED BY: xxxxx 

PHONE: xxxxx 

E-MAIL: xxxxx 

 

DATE: 17. 10. 2018 

 

 

PURCHASE ORDER No.  INV-2018-00096-8018 

 
Czech Metrology Institute (CMI or buyer), ID: 00177016, orders from you the delivery of the following products and services: 

Pos. Quantity Product or service  
Unit price 

 without VAT 
Total price 

without VAT 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
2 
 
3 
4 
 
5 
6 
7 
 
8 
9 

 
 
 
 
1 pc 
 
4 pc 
 
2 pc 
2 pc 
 
2 pc 
2 pc 
2 pc 
 
1 pc 
1 pc 

 
 
 
 
Recoating the CMI Chodov 1 m and 2 m 
integrating spheres 
PSI Gen 4 integrating sphere, 4 litre 
bottles 
50 W QH auxiliary lamp 
QH auxiliary lamp holder and 
attachment 
QH auxiliary lamp power supply 
LED auxiliary lamp 
LED auxiliary lamp holder and 
attachment 
Auxiliary lamp baffle 
Freight of paint and other items to 
Prague 
Discount  
Total 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 569,00 AUD 
 

 

Technical inquiries please address to: xxxxx 

Time of delivery:  approx.  8 weeks after receipt of order 

Price terms:  EXW Huntingdale (Incoterms 2010) - (DHL 304316924 or UPC Y5311E) 

 

 
Photometric Solutions International 
Pty Ltd 
Factory Two 
21-29 Railway Ave 
Huntingdale, VIC 3166 
Australia 
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Delivery address:  Czech Metrology Institute, LPM Prague, xxxxx, V Botanice 4,  

150 72, Prague, Czech Republic 

 

Payment conditions:   are 100% on completion 

Warranty period:     12 months  

 

Processing of the personal data: Czech Metrology Institute hereby informs that as a data controller processes the 

personal data in accordance with the relevant  legal regulations. More detailed 

information is provided in the Principles of personal data processing in CMI 

publicized at the website www.cmi.cz/GDPRenglish?language=en 

 

Contracting Parties agree with the publication of this Purchase Order (Contract) in its entirety in the Register of 

Contracts of the Czech Republic. 

 

Brno, 17. 10.  2018 ….……………………………………………. 

 xxxxx 

 Head of Property Administration 

      email: xxxxx 

 

One confirmed copy of this order send please back to the address: 

 Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic  

 or to email: xxxxx 

If you do not confirm the order within one month, the order becomes invalid. 

  

The relevant invoice shall be sent to the following address: 

 Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00  Brno, Czech Republic 

 

Expression of the order recipient (order confirmation): 

We confirm the order and we agree with the conditions of the order 

without reservation*) / with the following remarks*) 

 

….................................................................................. 

*) Delete as appropriate  Date and signature of the supplier 

https://www.cmi.cz/GDPRenglish?language=en

